
May 13, 2022

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

Public Utility Commission of Oregon
Attn: Filing Center
201 High Street SE, Suite 100
Salem, Oregon 97301-3398

Re: UG 435 – NW Natural’s Request for a General Rate Revision
Signatory Pages to General Protective Order No. 21-461

Attached for filing in the above-referenced docket are Northwest Natural Gas Company’s, 
dba NW Natural, signatory pages to General Protective Order No. 21-461 for Melinda 
Rogers, Brody Wilson, Amanda Faulk, Andrea Kuehnel, Andy Fortier, Daniel Kizer, Michael 
McKenzie, Scott Lundgren, Rebecca Trujillo, Bente Villadsen, and Josh Figueroa.  If you 
have any questions, please let me know.

Sincerely,

NW NATURAL

/s/ Erica Lee-Pella

Erica Lee-Pella
Rates & Regulatory Specialist

Enclosures



CONSENT TO BE BOUND 
UG435 

I. Consent to be Bound: 

ORDER NO. 21-461 

This general protective order governs the use of Protected Information in these 
proceedings. 

_____________ (Party) agrees to be bound by the terms of the 
general protective order and certifies that it has an interest in these proceedings that is not 
adequately represented by other parties to the proceedings. 

Signature: 

Printed N rune: 

Date: 

II. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 12: 

_____________ (Party) identifies the following person(s) qualified 
under paragraph 12. 

PRINTED NAME DATE 
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NW Natural

Eric W. Nelsen

NW Natural

May 13, 2022



Melinda B Rogers

May 11, 2022

melinda.rogers@nwnatural.com

VP, Chief HR and Diversity Officer
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5/9/2022

Amanda E Faulk

Amanda.Faulk@nwnatural.com

Accounting Senior Manager



5/9/2022

Andrea Kuehnel

Andrea.Kuehnel@nwnwatural.com

Engineering Manager



5/11/2022

Andy Fortier

andy.fortier@nwnatural.com

Engineering Manager



5/11/2022

Daniel B Kizer

daniel.kizer@nwnatural.com

Sr. Engineering Director



5/9/2022

Michael J. McKenzie

mike.mckenzie@nwnatural.com

Interim Engineering Manager



5/11/2022
Scott Lundgren

scott.lundgren@nwnatural.com

Engineering Manager - Pipeline Integrity










